Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 2

CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS

Social Security Act 1990

- 110 In section 18(2) of the Social Security Act 1990 (general financial provisions) for the words from "sections 4" to "26" there shall be substituted the words "paragraphs 2".
- 111 In section 19(1) of that Act (general provisions about regulations and orders) for the words "subsections (1) to (3A) of section 166 of the principal Act" there shall be substituted the words "section 175(2) to (5) of the Social Security Contributions and Benefits Act 1992".
- 112 (1) In sub-paragraph (3) of paragraph 27 of Schedule 6 to that Act (benefits for women widowed before 11th April 1988) for the words "section 104 of the principal Act" there shall be substituted the words "section 25 of the Social Security Administration Act 1992".
 - (2) In sub-paragraph (5) of that paragraph for the words "Subsection (4) of section 104 of the principal Act" there shall be substituted "Section 28 of the Social Security Administration Act 1992".